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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
7/10/2021 - 16:43 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Ulazne Pionirke 2012 god. (9 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Like 2:55.89 265 1:23.15 1:32.74
2. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 3:34.22 146 1:46.02 1:48.20
3. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 3:53.68 113 1:55.52 1:58.16
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 4:25.32 77 2:06.01 2:19.31

Pionirke 2011-2010 god. (10-11 god.)

1. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:45.60 317 1:22.01 1:23.59
2. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 2:45.89 315 1:23.12 1:22.77
3. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 2:48.40 301 1:22.55 1:25.85
4. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 2:56.93 260 1:26.83 1:30.10
5. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Valis 2:59.21 250 1:28.69 1:30.52
6. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 3:02.27 238 1:30.85 1:31.42
7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:04.01 231 1:28.88 1:35.13
8. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 3:04.83 228 1:29.43 1:35.40
9. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 Valis 3:12.07 203 1:29.00 1:43.07

10. URUKALO, Marija 11 Radnicki 1969 3:14.39 196
11. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 3:15.33 193 1:37.49 1:37.84
12. ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja 11 Radnicki 1969 3:26.20 164
13. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 3:28.47 159 1:40.19 1:48.28
14. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 3:28.64 158 1:44.20 1:44.44
15. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 3:30.55 154 1:44.95 1:45.60
16. NEDELJKOVIC, Nevena 11 Radnicki 1969 3:53.86 112 1:53.94 1:59.92

Kadetkinje 2009-2008 god. (12-13 god.)

1. TERZIC, Tara 08 Valis 2:23.46 488 1:08.23 1:15.23
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 2:27.47 449 1:13.13 1:14.34
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 2:27.73 447 1:12.62 1:15.11
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 2:31.22 417 1:13.83 1:17.39
5. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 2:34.13 393 1:16.02 1:18.11
6. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:34.85 388 1:15.61 1:19.24
7. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 2:36.38 377 1:15.43 1:20.95
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 2:41.55 342 1:19.01 1:22.54
9. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:43.83 327 1:21.40 1:22.43

10. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:44.79 322 1:20.92 1:23.87
11. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:47.44 307 1:20.11 1:27.33
12. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 2:47.75 305 1:21.37 1:26.38
13. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 2:48.03 303 1:19.25 1:28.78
14. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 2:49.11 298 1:22.72 1:26.39
15. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Radnicki 1969 2:49.32 297 1:23.12 1:26.20
16. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 2:51.95 283 1:17.09 1:34.86
17. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 3:25.33 166 1:39.98 1:45.35

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Danica 08 Radnicki 1969 3:08.61 3:08.28 0.33

Mladje Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (14-15 god.)

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 2:16.12 571 1:06.99 1:09.13
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 2:17.10 559 1:07.32 1:09.78
3. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Delfin 2:19.38 532 1:07.67 1:11.71
4. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:29.09 435 1:11.74 1:17.35
5. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 2:33.37 399 1:14.04 1:19.33
6. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 2:34.30 392 1:14.75 1:19.55
7. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 2:40.34 349 1:18.21 1:22.13
8. TESIC, Iva 06 Aqua 235 2:52.19 282 1:19.74 1:32.45
9. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 3:05.54 225 1:29.24 1:36.30
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle

Starije Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (16-17 god.)

1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 2:22.75 495 1:09.01 1:13.74
2. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Valis 2:26.52 458 1:08.14 1:18.38
3. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 2:26.67 457 1:11.07 1:15.60
4. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 2:29.12 434 1:12.12 1:17.00
5. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 2:29.76 429 1:10.35 1:19.41
6. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:31.96 410 1:15.50 1:16.46
7. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 2:33.17 401 1:14.97 1:18.20
8. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 2:38.00 365 1:14.13 1:23.87

Open

1. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 2:15.86 575 1:06.29 1:09.57
2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 2:16.12 571 1:06.99 1:09.13
3. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 2:17.10 559 1:07.32 1:09.78
4. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Delfin 2:19.38 532 1:07.67 1:11.71
5. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 2:22.64 496 1:07.99 1:14.65
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 2:22.75 495 1:09.01 1:13.74
7. TERZIC, Tara 08 Valis 2:23.46 488 1:08.23 1:15.23
8. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Valis 2:26.52 458 1:08.14 1:18.38
9. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 2:26.67 457 1:11.07 1:15.60

10. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 2:27.04 453 1:10.30 1:16.74
11. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 2:27.47 449 1:13.13 1:14.34
12. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 2:27.73 447 1:12.62 1:15.11
13. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:29.09 435 1:11.74 1:17.35
14. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 2:29.12 434 1:12.12 1:17.00
15. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 2:29.76 429 1:10.35 1:19.41
16. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 2:31.22 417 1:13.83 1:17.39
17. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:31.96 410 1:15.50 1:16.46
18. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 2:32.04 410 1:12.24 1:19.80
19. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 2:33.17 401 1:14.97 1:18.20
20. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 2:33.37 399 1:14.04 1:19.33
21. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 2:34.13 393 1:16.02 1:18.11
22. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 2:34.30 392 1:14.75 1:19.55
23. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:34.85 388 1:15.61 1:19.24
24. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 2:36.38 377 1:15.43 1:20.95
25. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 2:38.00 365 1:14.13 1:23.87
26. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 2:38.64 361 1:15.26 1:23.38
27. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 2:40.34 349 1:18.21 1:22.13
28. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 2:41.55 342 1:19.01 1:22.54
29. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:43.83 327 1:21.40 1:22.43
30. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:44.79 322 1:20.92 1:23.87
31. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:45.60 317 1:22.01 1:23.59
32. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 2:45.89 315 1:23.12 1:22.77
33. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:47.44 307 1:20.11 1:27.33
34. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 2:47.75 305 1:21.37 1:26.38
35. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 2:48.03 303 1:19.25 1:28.78
36. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 2:48.40 301 1:22.55 1:25.85
37. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 2:49.11 298 1:22.72 1:26.39
38. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Radnicki 1969 2:49.32 297 1:23.12 1:26.20
39. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 2:51.95 283 1:17.09 1:34.86
40. TESIC, Iva 06 Aqua 235 2:52.19 282 1:19.74 1:32.45
41. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Like 2:55.89 265 1:23.15 1:32.74
42. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 2:56.93 260 1:26.83 1:30.10
43. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Valis 2:59.21 250 1:28.69 1:30.52
44. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 3:02.27 238 1:30.85 1:31.42
45. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:04.01 231 1:28.88 1:35.13
46. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 3:04.83 228 1:29.43 1:35.40
47. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 3:05.54 225 1:29.24 1:36.30
48. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 Valis 3:12.07 203 1:29.00 1:43.07
49. URUKALO, Marija 11 Radnicki 1969 3:14.39 196
50. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 3:15.33 193 1:37.49 1:37.84
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

51. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 3:25.33 166 1:39.98 1:45.35
52. ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja 11 Radnicki 1969 3:26.20 164
53. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 3:28.47 159 1:40.19 1:48.28
54. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 3:28.64 158 1:44.20 1:44.44
55. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 3:30.55 154 1:44.95 1:45.60
56. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 3:34.22 146 1:46.02 1:48.20
57. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 3:53.68 113 1:55.52 1:58.16
58. NEDELJKOVIC, Nevena 11 Radnicki 1969 3:53.86 112 1:53.94 1:59.92
59. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 4:25.32 77 2:06.01 2:19.31

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Danica 08 Radnicki 1969 3:08.61 3:08.28 0.33


